1
Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Zarlink, ZL and the Zarlink Semiconductor logo are trademarks of Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Copyright 2002-2005, Zarlink Semiconductor Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Features
� Full duplex transcoder with four encode channels
and four decode channels
� 32 kb/s, 24 kb/s and 16 kb/s ADPCM coding

PCM is provided to facilitate external DSP functions.
December 2005
Ordering Information
MT9126AE 28 Pin PDIP Tubes
MT9126AS 28 Pin SOIC Tubes
MT9126ASR 28 Pin SOIC Tape & Reel
MT9126AE1 28 Pin PDIP* Tubes
MT9126AS1 28 Pin SOIC* Tubes
MT9126ASR1 28 Pin SOIC* Tape & Reel
*Pb Free Matte Tin
-40°C to +85°C
MT9126
 Quad ADPCM Transcoder